
Tall Version 
STOCK #	 SIZE

BL510001	  XS
BL510003	  SM
BL510005	  MD
BL510007	  LG
BL510009	  XL

Short Mid-
Calf Version
STOCK #

BL511001
BL511003
BL511005
BL511007
BL511009

Pneumatic Walking Splint 
(cam walker type) non-hinged.

Foot/ankle protection, stable fracture 
of foot/ankle, severe ankle sprain 
(grade III), post-op immobilization. 

DESCRIPTION

INDICATIONS

Now Available Directly from Frontline Medical Services
Previously on DLC Contract No: VA791-13-D-0005

BREG WALKING BOOTS

Frontline Medical Services
orders@frontlinemedicalmil.com  |  Fax Orders 720-221-0677 

Tel 866-681-0444  |  www.frontlinemedicalmil.com

Non-Pneumatic Walking Splint 
(cam walker type) non-hinged.

Alternative to casting for fracture of 
mid-tibia or fibula to mid-foot area 
and for second or third degree ankle 
sprains. 

J Walker Plus, Pneumatic

AdjustaFit, Non-Pneumatic
DESCRIPTION

INDICATIONS

Tall Version
STOCK #	 SIZE

AL054001	  XS
AL054003	  SM
AL054005	  MD
AL054007	  LG
AL054009	  XL

Short Mid-
Calf Version
STOCK #

AL056001
AL056003
AL056005
AL056007
AL056009

07/01/2019

   SIZE SHOE SIZE MEN SHOE SIZE WOMEN COLOR

   XS        1.0 - 2.5          1.0 - 3.5   Black
   SM        2.5 - 5.5          3.5 - 6.0   Black
   MD        5.5 - 9.0          6.0 - 9.5   Black
   LG        9.0 - 12.5          9.5 - 13.0   Black
   XL       12.5 - 17.0               13+   Black


