Now Available Directly from Frontline Medical Services

Previously on DLC Contract No: VA791-13-D-0005



J Walker Plus, Pneumatic

DESCRIPTION	Tall Version		Calf Version
Pneumatic Walking Splint	STOCK #	SIZE	STOCK #
(cam walker type) non-hinged.	BL510001	XS	BL511001
INDICATIONS Foot/ankle protection, stable fracture of foot/ankle, severe ankle sprain (grade III), post-op immobilization.	BL510003	SM	BL511003
	BL510005	MD	BL511005
	BL510007	LG	BL511007
	BL510009	XL	BL511009

SIZE	SHOE SIZE MEN	SHOE SIZE WOMEN	COLOR
XS	1.0 - 2.5	1.0 - 3.5	Black
SM	2.5 - 5.5	3.5 - 6.0	Black
MD	5.5 - 9.0	6.0 - 9.5	Black
LG	9.0 - 12.5	9.5 - 13.0	Black
XL	12.5 - 17.0	13+	Black

AdjustaFit, Non-Pneumatic

DESCRIPTION	Tall Version		Short Mid- Calf Version
Non-Pneumatic Walking Splint (cam walker type) non-hinged.	STOCK #	SIZE	STOCK #
	AL054001	XS	AL056001
INDICATIONS Alternative to casting for fracture of mid-tibia or fibula to mid-foot area and for second or third degree ankle	AL054003	SM	AL056003
	AL054005	MD	AL056005
	AL054007	LG	AL056007
	AL054009	XL	AL056009
sprains.			





Short Mid-

Frontline Medical Services orders@frontlinemedicalmil.com | Fax Orders 720-221-0677 Tel 866-681-0444 | www.frontlinemedicalmil.com

